
Supplemental Table 1. Univariate and multivariate analyses of prognostic factors and combined  PLK3/pT273 Caspase 8  variable in patients with 
CSCC. 
 

 Multivariate analyses 

   95 % Confidence interval (CI)  

 
Univariate 

p-value 

Hazard 

ratio (HR) 
lower upper  p-value 

Cumulative incidence of distant failure 

T-stage (T1-2/T3-4) 

FIGO (Ia-IIb/IIIa-IVb) 

combined PLK3/pCasp 8 

 

0.011 

0.008 

0.005 

 

1.28 

7.09 

4.28 

 

0.26 

0.89 

1.06 

 

6.36 

56.06 

17.30 

 

0.756 

0.063 

0.041 

Cancer-specific survival  

T-stage (T1-2/T3-4) 

FIGO (Ia-IIB/IIIa-IVb) 

p16 (WS ≤ 6/>6) 

combined PLK3/pCasp 8 

 

0.006 

0.017 

0.013 

<0.001 

 

1.36 

2.88 

1.75 

23.20 

 

0.15 

0.64 

0.60 

2.87 

 

11.87 

12.99 

5.03 

187.09 

 

0.777 

0.167 

0.299 

0.003 

 




